
236 Launceston - Liskeard

Group Travel

Timetable valid from 25/08/2017 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Launceston, Tesco (NE-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)
South Petherwin, Post Office (W-bound)
Congdon’s Shop, Shelter (SW-bound)
North Hill, Post Office (S-bound)
Coad’s Green, Methodist Church (SE-bound)
Kersbrook Cross, Lay By (SW-bound)
Bray Shop, opp Post Box
Linkinhorne, Church House Inn (NE-bound)
Rilla Mill, Lynher View (SW-bound)
North Hill, Post Office (S-bound)
Trebartha, opp Jubillee Cottages
North Hill, Post Office (S-bound)
Bathpool, The Old Post Office (S-bound)
Botternell, Trezeal Barn (S-bound)
Darleyford, opp Garage
Upton Cross, The Garage (W-bound)
Pensilva, Tokenbury Corner (NE-bound)
Pensilva, The Cross (SE-bound)
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)
Liskeard, Lanchard Road (SW-bound)
Liskeard, opp Railway Station

TTh

0835
0842
0848

0851
0853

0858

0903
0906

0913
0917

0920

MWF

0835
0842
0848

0852

0858
0901
0903
0906

0913
0917

0920

TTh

1035
1042
1048

1051
1053

1058

1103
1106

1113
1117
1120rs
1122

MWF

1035
1042
1048

1052

1058
1101
1103
1106

1113
1117
1120rs
1122

TTh
1300
1305
1312
1318

1322rs
1324
1331rs
1333
1336
1338
1341
1346
1358
1402

1405

MWF
1300
1305
1312
1318

1321
1323
1324rs
1328rs
1333

1338
1341
1346
1358
1402

1405

1700
1705
1712
1718
1722rs
1728rs

1732rs

1735
1738

1745

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service
no service
no service
no service

Service Restrictions: MWF - Valid only Monday, Wednesday, Friday
TTh - Valid only Tuesday, Thursday

Notes: r - Sets down by request to driver only
s - demand stop

236 Liskeard - Launceston

Group Travel

Timetable valid from 25/08/2017 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Liskeard, opp Railway Station
Liskeard, Lanchard Road (SW-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)
Pensilva, The Cross (SE-bound)
Pensilva, Tokenbury Corner (NE-bound)
Upton Cross, Upton Cross School (E-bound)
Darleyford, Garage (N-bound)
Botternell, opp Trezeal Barn
Bathpool, The Old Post Office (S-bound)
North Hill, opp Post Office
Trebartha, opp Jubillee Cottages
Rilla Mill, Hall (NE-bound)
Linkinhorne, Church House Inn (NE-bound)
Bray Shop, opp Post Box
Kersbrook Cross, Post Box (NW-bound)
Coad’s Green, Social Centre (NW-bound)
Congdon’s Shop, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)
South Petherwin, Alvia Cottage (N-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)
Launceston, Tesco (NE-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)

TTh
0925
0927
0930

0944
0948
0950
0952
0955
0957
1006
1008

1010
1017

1025
1030

MWF
0925
0927
0930

0944
0948
0950

0954
1000
1004
1005
1007
1010
1017

1025
1030

TTh
1127

1130
1134

1141
1145

1149

1155
1157
1200
1207
1215
1220

MWF
1127

1130
1134

1141
1145
1147
1149

1156

1200
1207
1215
1220

TTh
1407

1410
1414

1421
1425

1429

1435
1437
1440
1447
1455
1500

MWF
1407

1410
1414

1421
1425
1427
1429

1436

1440
1447
1455
1500

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service
no service
no service
no service

Service Restrictions: MWF - Valid only Monday, Wednesday, Friday
TTh - Valid only Tuesday, Thursday

Data Provided by South West Public Transport Information (SWPTI)  -  30  -  05/04/18



236 Launceston - Liskeard

Group Travel

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
cordwajw
cordwajg
cordwadt
cordtwjp
cordtwma
cordwadm
cordtwmd
cordtwjt
cordtpmt
cordtpgt
cordtmwt
cordtmgj
cordtmda
cordtjpg
cordtmpj
cordtpjd
cordtwtg
cordtpwt
cordtmta
cordtmdj
cordtjda
cordtmdg
cordtjpt
corgatwd
cordtjpw
cordtmag
cordtmaj
cordtmdt
cordtmja
cordtmpa
cordtmpd
cordtmjw
cordtmjd
cordtmdw
cordtjga
cordtapm
cordtawj
cordtdaj
cordtdgp
cordtdmg
cordtgmg
corgapwj
cordtgma
cordtgdw
cordtdmp
cordtapd
cordtadt
cordpwtj
corgapgm
cordpwpd
cordpwma
cordpwjd

Stop Name
Launceston, Tesco (NE-bound)
Scarne Industrial Estate, Hurdon Road (S-bound)
Scarne Industrial Estate, opp Launceston Hospital
Launceston, St Johns Road (NE-bound)
Launceston, Western Road (N-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)
Launceston, Western Road (S-bound)
Launceston, Woburn Road Junction (SW-bound)
Daws House, opp Tregaller Lane
South Petherwin, Post Office (W-bound)
South Petherwin, Trecrogo Lane End (S-bound)
Congdon’s Shop, Slipperhill (W-bound)
Congdon’s Shop, Shelter (SW-bound)
North Hill, Post Office (S-bound)
Coad’s Green, Methodist Church (SE-bound)
Kersbrook Cross, Lay By (SW-bound)
Bray Shop, opp Post Box
Linkinhorne, Church House Inn (NE-bound)
Rilla Mill, Lynher View (SW-bound)
Upton Cross, Altenberg Place (E-bound)
Trebartha, opp Jubillee Cottages
Bathpool, The Old Post Office (S-bound)
Berriowbridge, Berrio Bridge House (S-bound)
Botternell, Trezeal Barn (S-bound)
Darleyford, opp Garage
Upton Cross, The Garage (W-bound)
Pensilva, Tokenbury Corner (NE-bound)
Pensilva, opp Glen Park
Pensilva, Belmont Park (E-bound)
Pensilva, School Road (E-bound)
Pensilva, The Cross (SE-bound)
Pensilva, opp School Road
Pensilva, opp Belmont Park
Pensilva, Glen Park (W-bound)
Tremar, Rosecraddoc Manor (E-bound)
Liskeard, opp Trevecca Cottages
Liskeard, opp Football Ground
Liskeard, Portland Terrace (S-bound)
Liskeard, opp Liskeard School
Liskeard, Petrol Station (NE-bound)
Liskeard, Dental Centre (SE-bound)
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)
Liskeard, opp Dental Centre
Liskeard, Caradon Heights (NW-bound)
Liskeard, opp Petrol Station
Liskeard, Cornwall Council Offices (SW-bound)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)
Liskeard, Barn Street (SW-bound)
Liskeard, Lanchard Road (SW-bound)
Liskeard, opp Lamellion Hospital
Liskeard, Liskeard Railway Station (SW-bound)
Liskeard, opp Railway Station

Street
Car Park
Hurdon Road
Link Road
Western road
Western Road
Westgate Street
Western Road
Western Road
B3254
B3254
 
B3254
B3254
Hawks Tor
 
B3257
Stoke Road
 
 
 
 
 
B3254
B3254
 
B3254
Higher Road
Higher Road
Princess Road
 
 
Princess Road
Princess Road
Higher Road
B3254
 
Tregay Lane
 
St Cleer Road
Callington Road
Stephens Road
Clemo Road
Charter Way
Charter Way
 
Greenbank Road
Barras street
Station Road
Lanchard Road
Station Road
Station Road
Grove Park Terrace

ATCO Code
0800COC31711
0800COC31713
0800COC31714
0800FWY29463
0800FWY29464
0800COA10611
0800FWY29465
0800COA10609
0800COA10630
0800COA10633
0800COA10634
0800COA10637
0800COA10638
0800COC31819
0800COA10641
0800COA10643
0800COA10645
0800COC31806
0800COC31807
0800FWX38796
0800COC31820
0800COC31817
0800COC31818
0800COC56524
0800COY38521
0800COC31809
0800FWX38771
0800COA10353
0800COA10356
0800COA10358
0800COA10360
0800COA10359
0800COA10357
0800COA10355
0800COA10361
0800COA10321
0800COA10319
0800COD41279
0800COD41300
0800COD41309
0800COD41369
0800COC04325
0800COD41367
0800COD41368
0800COD41310
0800COA10252
0800COD41305
0800COD41372
0800COC04292
0800COD41375
0800COA10146
0800COD41374

Data Provided by South West Public Transport Information (SWPTI)  -  30  -  05/04/18



236 Liskeard - Launceston

Group Travel

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
cordpwjd
cordpwjw
cordpwmj
cordpwtg
corgapgm
cordtadm
cordtamj
cordtawm
cordtdmg
corgapwj
cordtgma
cordtgdw
cordtdmp
cordtdga
cordtawp
cordtatg
cordtapa
cordtjga
cordtmpd
cordtmjw
cordtmjd
cordtmdw
cordtmaj
cordtmad
cordtmdj
cordtjta
corgatwg
cordtjpt
cordtmdg
cordtjpd
cordtjda
cordtmpw
cordtpwt
cordtwtg
cordtpgw
cordtmpg
cordtmaw
cordtmjt
cordtmwp
cordtpgp
cordtpmg
cordtwgt
cordtwjp
cordtwma
cordtwmd
cordwadm
cordtwjt
cordtwja
cordwadp
cordwaga
cordwaja
cordwajw
cordwajg
cordwadt

Stop Name
Liskeard, opp Railway Station
Liskeard, The Old Stag (NE-bound)
Liskeard, Lamellion Hospital (NE-bound)
Liskeard, Barn Street (NE-bound)
Liskeard, Lanchard Road (SW-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)
Liskeard, Cornwall Council Offices (NE-bound)
Liskeard, opp Addington
Liskeard, Petrol Station (NE-bound)
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)
Liskeard, opp Dental Centre
Liskeard, Caradon Heights (NW-bound)
Liskeard, opp Petrol Station
Liskeard, St Cleer Road Junction (N-bound)
Liskeard, opp Portland Terrace
Liskeard, Lux Park (N-bound)
Liskeard, Trevecca Cottages (N-bound)
Tremar, Rosecraddoc Manor (E-bound)
Pensilva, The Cross (SE-bound)
Pensilva, opp School Road
Pensilva, opp Belmont Park
Pensilva, Glen Park (W-bound)
Pensilva, Tokenbury Corner (NE-bound)
Upton Cross, Upton Cross School (E-bound)
Upton Cross, Altenberg Place (E-bound)
Darleyford, Garage (N-bound)
Botternell, opp Trezeal Barn
Berriowbridge, Berrio Bridge House (S-bound)
Bathpool, The Old Post Office (S-bound)
North Hill, opp Post Office
Trebartha, opp Jubillee Cottages
Rilla Mill, Hall (NE-bound)
Linkinhorne, Church House Inn (NE-bound)
Bray Shop, opp Post Box
Kersbrook Cross, Post Box (NW-bound)
Coad’s Green, Social Centre (NW-bound)
Congdon’s Shop, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)
Congdon’s Shop, Trewinnow Cross (NE-bound)
South Petherwin, Trecrogo Lane End (N-bound)
South Petherwin, Alvia Cottage (N-bound)
Daws House, Tregaller Turn (NE-bound)
Launceston, Pennygillam (NE-bound)
Launceston, St Johns Road (NE-bound)
Launceston, Western Road (N-bound)
Launceston, Western Road (S-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)
Launceston, Woburn Road Junction (SW-bound)
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)
Scarne Industrial Estate, Landlake Road (E-bound)
Scarne Industrial Estate, Launceston Hospital (E-bound)
Scarne Industrial Estate, Hurdon Road (N-bound)
Launceston, Tesco (NE-bound)
Scarne Industrial Estate, Hurdon Road (S-bound)
Scarne Industrial Estate, opp Launceston Hospital

Street
Grove Park Terrace
Station Road
 
Station Road
Lanchard Road
 
Greenbank Road
Greenbank Road
Callington Road
Clemo Road
Charter Way
Charter Way
 
St Cleer Road
St Cleer Road
St Cleer Road
St Cleer Road
B3254
 
Princess Road
Princess Road
Higher Road
Higher Road
Duchy Terrace
 
B3254
B3254
B3254
 
Hawks Tor
 
 
 
Stoke Road
B3257
B3254
B3254
B3254
B3254
B3254
B3254
Western Road
Western road
Western Road
Western Road
Westgate Street
Western Road
 
Landlake Road
Link Road
Hurdon Road
Car Park
Hurdon Road
Link Road

ATCO Code
0800COD41374
0800COA15021
0800COD41376
0800COD41371
0800COC04292
0800COD41304
0800COA10251
0800COY38645
0800COD41309
0800COC04325
0800COD41367
0800COD41368
0800COD41310
0800FWX38770
0800COD41280
0800COD41301
0800COA10320
0800COA10361
0800COA10360
0800COA10359
0800COA10357
0800COA10355
0800FWX38771
0800COA10351
0800FWX38796
0800COC31811
0800COC56525
0800COC31818
0800COC31817
0800COY38522
0800COC31820
0800FWX38797
0800COC31806
0800COA10645
0800COC31808
0800COA10640
0800COC31821
0800COA10636
0800COA10635
0800COA10632
0800COA10631
0800COA10608
0800FWY29463
0800FWY29464
0800FWY29465
0800COA10611
0800COA10609
0800FWX38786
0800COC31715
0800COC31716
0800COC31712
0800COC31711
0800COC31713
0800COC31714

Data Provided by South West Public Transport Information (SWPTI)  -  30  -  05/04/18



236 Launceston - Liskeard

Group Travel

Service Restrictions

TTh - Valid only Tuesday, Thursday

2018 May

June

July

Mo Tu

1

We

2

Th

3

Fr

4

1

Sa

5

2

Su

6

3

1

Mo

7

4

2

Tu

8

5

3

We

9

6

4

Th

10

7

5

Fr

11

8

6

Sa

12

9

7

Su

13

10

8

Mo

14

11

9

Tu

15

12

10

We

16

13

11

Th

17

14

12

Fr

18

15

13

Sa

19

16

14

Su

20

17

15

Mo

21

18

16

Tu

22

19

17

We

23

20

18

Th

24

21

19

Fr

25

22

20

Sa

26

23

21

Su

27

24

22

Mo

28

25

23

Tu

29

26

24

We

30

27

25

Th

31

28

26

Fr

29

27

Sa

30

28

Su

29

Mo

30

Tu

31

MWF - Valid only Monday, Wednesday, Friday

2018 May

June

July

Mo Tu

1

We

2

Th

3

Fr

4

1

Sa

5

2

Su

6

3

1

Mo

7

4

2

Tu

8

5

3

We

9

6

4

Th

10

7

5

Fr

11

8

6

Sa

12

9

7

Su

13

10

8

Mo

14

11

9

Tu

15

12

10

We

16

13

11

Th

17

14

12

Fr

18

15

13

Sa

19

16

14

Su

20

17

15

Mo

21

18

16

Tu

22

19

17

We

23

20

18

Th

24

21

19

Fr

25

22

20

Sa

26

23

21

Su

27

24

22

Mo

28

25

23

Tu

29

26

24

We

30

27

25

Th

31

28

26

Fr

29

27

Sa

30

28

Su

29

Mo

30

Tu

31

#

#

#

#

Days of operation

Mo = Monday, Tu = Tuesday, We = Wednesday, Th = Thursday, Fr = Friday

Sa = Saturday

Su = Sunday

Data Provided by South West Public Transport Information (SWPTI)  -  30  -  05/04/18
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