Group Travel

Timetable valid from 25/08/2017 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Service Restrictions	TTh	MWF	TTh	MWF	TTh	MWF		
Launceston, Tesco (NE-bound)		_	_	_	_	1300	1300	1700	
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)		0835	0835	1035	1035	1305	1305	1705	
South Petherwin, Post Office (W-bound)		0842	0842	1042	1042	1312	1312	1712	
Congdon's Shop, Shelter (SW-bound)		0848	0848	1048	1048	1318	1318	1718	
North Hill, Post Office (S-bound)								1722rs	
Coad's Green, Methodist Church (SE-bound)	0851		1051			1321	1728rs	
Kersbrook Cross, Lay By (SW-bound)		0853		1053			1323		
Bray Shop, opp Post Box							1324r	3	
Linkinhorne, Church House Inn (NE-bound)							1328r	s	
Rilla Mill, Lynher View (SW-bound)		0858		1058			1333	1732rs	
North Hill, Post Office (S-bound)			0852		1052				
Trebartha, opp Jubillee Cottages						1322r	s		
North Hill, Post Office (S-bound)						1324			
Bathpool, The Old Post Office (S-bound)						1331r	s		
Botternell, Trezeal Barn (S-bound)			0858		1058	1333			
Darleyford, opp Garage			0901		1101	1336			
Upton Cross, The Garage (W-bound)		0903	0903	1103	1103	1338	1338	1735	
Pensilva, Tokenbury Corner (NE-bound)		0906	0906	1106	1106	1341	1341	1738	
Pensilva, The Cross (SE-bound)						1346	1346		
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)		0913	0913	1113	1113	1358	1358		
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)		0917	0917	1117	1117	1402	1402	1745	
Liskeard, Lanchard Road (SW-bound)				1120r	s1120r	s		_	
Liskeard, opp Railway Station		0920	0920	1122	1122	1405	1405	_	
		Sat	urd	ays					

no service

Sundays

Service Restrictions: MWF - Valid only Monday, Wednesday, Friday TTh - Valid only Tuesday, Thursday

Notes: r - Sets down by request to driver only

s - demand stop



Liskeard - Launceston

Group Travel

Timetable valid from 25/08/2017 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Service Restrictions	TTh	MWF	TTh	MWF	TTh	MWF	
Liskeard, opp Railway Station		0925	0925	1127	1127	1407	1407	
Liskeard, Lanchard Road (SW-bound)		0927	0927					
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)		0930	0930	1130	1130	1410	1410	
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)				1134	1134	1414	1414	
Pensilva, The Cross (SE-bound)		0944	0944					
Pensilva, Tokenbury Corner (NE-bound)		0948	0948	1141	1141	1421	1421	
Upton Cross, Upton Cross School (E-bound	1)	0950	0950	1145	1145	1425	1425	
Darleyford, Garage (N-bound)	•	0952			1147		1427	
Botternell, opp Trezeal Barn		0955			1149		1429	
Bathpool, The Old Post Office (S-bound)		0957						
North Hill, opp Post Office		1006			1156		1436	
Trebartha, opp Jubillee Cottages		1008						
Rilla Mill, Hall (NE-bound)			0954	1149		1429		
Linkinhorne, Church House Inn (NE-bound)			1000					
Bray Shop, opp Post Box			1004					
Kersbrook Cross, Post Box (NW-bound)			1005	1155		1435		
Coad's Green, Social Centre (NW-bound)			1007	1157		1437		
Congdon's Shop, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)		1010	1010	1200	1200	1440	1440	
South Petherwin, Alvia Cottage (N-bound)		1017	1017	1207	1207	1447	1447	
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)				1215	1215	1455	1455	
Launceston, Tesco (NE-bound)		1025	1025	1220	1220	1500	1500	
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)		1030	1030	_	_	_	_	

Saturdays

no service

Service Restrictions: MWF - Valid only Monday, Wednesday, Friday TTh - Valid only Tuesday, Thursday

Group Travel

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
cordwajw	Launceston, Tesco (NE-bound)	Car Park	0800COC31711
cordwajg	Scarne Industrial Estate, Hurdon Road (S-bound)	Hurdon Road	0800COC31713
cordwadt	Scarne Industrial Estate, opp Launceston Hospital	Link Road	0800COC31714
cordtwjp	Launceston, St Johns Road (NE-bound)	Western road	0800FWY29463
cordtwma	Launceston, Western Road (N-bound)	Western Road	0800FWY29464
cordwadm	Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)	Westgate Street	0800COA10611
cordtwmd	Launceston, Western Road (S-bound)	Western Road	0800FWY29465
cordtwjt	Launceston, Woburn Road Junction (SW-bound)	Western Road	0800COA10609
cordtpmt	Daws House, opp Tregaller Lane	B3254	0800COA10630
cordtpgt	South Petherwin, Post Office (W-bound)	B3254	0800COA10633
cordtmwt	South Petherwin, Trecrogo Lane End (S-bound)		0800COA10634
cordtmgj	Congdon's Shop, Slipperhill (W-bound)	B3254	0800COA10637
cordtmda	Congdon's Shop, Shelter (SW-bound)	B3254	0800COA10638
cordtjpg	North Hill, Post Office (S-bound)	Hawks Tor	0800COC31819
cordtmpj	Coad's Green, Methodist Church (SE-bound)		0800COA10641
cordtpjd	Kersbrook Cross, Lay By (SW-bound)	B3257	0800COA10643
cordtwtg	Bray Shop, opp Post Box	Stoke Road	0800COA10645
cordtpwt	Linkinhorne, Church House Inn (NE-bound)		0800COC31806
cordtmta	Rilla Mill, Lynher View (SW-bound)		0800COC31807
cordtmdj	Upton Cross, Altenberg Place (E-bound)		0800FWX38796
cordtjda	Trebartha, opp Jubillee Cottages		0800COC31820
cordtmdq	Bathpool, The Old Post Office (S-bound)		0800COC31817
cordtipt	Berriowbridge, Berrio Bridge House (S-bound)	B3254	0800COC31818
corgatwd	Botternell, Trezeal Barn (S-bound)	B3254	0800COC56524
cordtipw	Darleyford, opp Garage		0800COY38521
cordtmag	Upton Cross, The Garage (W-bound)	B3254	0800COC31809
cordtmai	Pensilva, Tokenbury Corner (NE-bound)	Higher Road	0800FWX38771
cordtmdt	Pensilva, opp Glen Park	Higher Road	0800COA10353
cordtmja	Pensilva, Belmont Park (E-bound)	Princess Road	0800COA10356
cordtmpa	Pensilva, School Road (E-bound)		0800COA10358
cordtmpd	Pensilva, The Cross (SE-bound)		0800COA10360
cordtmiw	Pensilva, opp School Road	Princess Road	0800COA10359
cordtmid	Pensilva, opp Belmont Park	Princess Road	0800COA10357
cordtmdw	Pensilva, Glen Park (W-bound)	Higher Road	0800COA10355
cordtiga	Tremar, Rosecraddoc Manor (E-bound)	B3254	0800COA10361
cordtapm	Liskeard, opp Trevecca Cottages		0800COA10321
cordtawi	Liskeard, opp Football Ground	Tregay Lane	0800COA10319
cordtdai	Liskeard, Portland Terrace (S-bound)	3.,	0800COD41279
cordtdgp	Liskeard, opp Liskeard School	St Cleer Road	0800COD41300
cordtdmg	Liskeard, Petrol Station (NE-bound)	Callington Road	0800COD41309
cordtgmg	Liskeard, Dental Centre (SE-bound)	Stephens Road	0800COD41369
corgapwj	Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)	Clemo Road	0800COC04325
cordtgma	Liskeard, opp Dental Centre	Charter Way	0800COD41367
cordtgdw	Liskeard, Caradon Heights (NW-bound)	Charter Way	0800COD41368
cordtdmp	Liskeard, opp Petrol Station	,	0800COD41310
cordtapd	Liskeard, Cornwall Council Offices (SW-bound)	Greenbank Road	0800COA10252
cordtadt	Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)	Barras street	0800COD41305
cordpwtj	Liskeard, Barn Street (SW-bound)	Station Road	0800COD41372
corgapgm	Liskeard, Lanchard Road (SW-bound)	Lanchard Road	0800COC04292
cordpwpd	Liskeard, opp Lamellion Hospital	Station Road	0800COD41375
cordpwma	Liskeard, Liskeard Railway Station (SW-bound)	Station Road	0800COA10146
cordpwid	Liskeard, opp Railway Station	Grove Park Terrace	0800COD41374

Group Travel

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
cordpwjd	Liskeard, opp Railway Station	Grove Park Terrace	0800COD41374
cordpwjw	Liskeard, The Old Stag (NE-bound)	Station Road	0800COA15021
cordpwmj	Liskeard, Lamellion Hospital (NE-bound)		0800COD41376
cordpwtg	Liskeard, Barn Street (NE-bound)	Station Road	0800COD41371
corgapgm	Liskeard, Lanchard Road (SW-bound)	Lanchard Road	0800COC04292
cordtadm	Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)		0800COD41304
cordtamj	Liskeard, Cornwall Council Offices (NE-bound)	Greenbank Road	0800COA10251
cordtawm	Liskeard, opp Addington	Greenbank Road	0800COY38645
cordtdmg	Liskeard, Petrol Station (NE-bound)	Callington Road	0800COD41309
corgapwj	Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)	Clemo Road	0800COC04325
cordtgma	Liskeard, opp Dental Centre	Charter Way	0800COD41367
cordtgdw	Liskeard, Caradon Heights (NW-bound)	Charter Way	0800COD41368
cordtdmp	Liskeard, opp Petrol Station		0800COD41310
cordtdga	Liskeard, St Cleer Road Junction (N-bound)	St Cleer Road	0800FWX38770
cordtawp	Liskeard, opp Portland Terrace	St Cleer Road	0800COD41280
cordtatg	Liskeard, Lux Park (N-bound)	St Cleer Road	0800COD41301
cordtapa	Liskeard, Trevecca Cottages (N-bound)	St Cleer Road	0800COA10320
cordtjga	Tremar, Rosecraddoc Manor (E-bound)	B3254	0800COA10361
cordtmpd	Pensilva, The Cross (SE-bound)		0800COA10360
cordtmjw	Pensilva, opp School Road	Princess Road	0800COA10359
cordtmjd	Pensilva, opp Belmont Park	Princess Road	0800COA10357
cordtmdw	Pensilva, Glen Park (W-bound)	Higher Road	0800COA10355
cordtmaj	Pensilva, Tokenbury Corner (NE-bound)	Higher Road	0800FWX38771
cordtmad	Upton Cross, Upton Cross School (E-bound)	Duchy Terrace	0800COA10351
cordtmdj	Upton Cross, Altenberg Place (E-bound)		0800FWX38796
cordtjta	Darleyford, Garage (N-bound)	B3254	0800COC31811
corgatwg	Botternell, opp Trezeal Barn	B3254	0800COC56525
cordtjpt	Berriowbridge, Berrio Bridge House (S-bound)	B3254	0800COC31818
cordtmdg	Bathpool, The Old Post Office (S-bound)		0800COC31817
cordtjpd	North Hill, opp Post Office	Hawks Tor	0800COY38522
cordtjda	Trebartha, opp Jubillee Cottages		0800COC31820
cordtmpw	Rilla Mill, Hall (NE-bound)		0800FWX38797
cordtpwt	Linkinhorne, Church House Inn (NE-bound)		0800COC31806
cordtwtg	Bray Shop, opp Post Box	Stoke Road	0800COA10645
cordtpgw	Kersbrook Cross, Post Box (NW-bound)	B3257	0800COC31808
cordtmpg	Coad's Green, Social Centre (NW-bound)	B3254	0800COA10640
cordtmaw	Congdon's Shop, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)	B3254	0800COC31821
cordtmjt	Congdon's Shop, Trewinnow Cross (NE-bound)	B3254	0800COA10636
cordtmwp	South Petherwin, Trecrogo Lane End (N-bound)	B3254	0800COA10635
cordtpgp	South Petherwin, Alvia Cottage (N-bound)	B3254	0800COA10632
cordtpmg	Daws House, Tregaller Turn (NE-bound)	B3254	0800COA10631
cordtwgt	Launceston, Pennygillam (NE-bound)	Western Road	0800COA10608
cordtwjp	Launceston, St Johns Road (NE-bound)	Western road	0800FWY29463
cordtwma	Launceston, Western Road (N-bound)	Western Road	0800FWY29464
cordtwmd	Launceston, Western Road (S-bound)	Western Road	0800FWY29465
cordwadm	Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)	Westgate Street	0800COA10611
cordtwjt	Launceston, Woburn Road Junction (SW-bound)	Western Road	0800COA10609
cordtwja	Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)		0800FWX38786
cordwadp	Scarne Industrial Estate, Landlake Road (E-bound)	Landlake Road	0800COC31715
cordwaga	Scarne Industrial Estate, Launceston Hospital (E-bound)	Link Road	0800COC31716
cordwaja	Scarne Industrial Estate, Hurdon Road (N-bound)	Hurdon Road	0800COC31712
cordwajw	Launceston, Tesco (NE-bound)	Car Park	0800COC31711
cordwajg	Scarne Industrial Estate, Hurdon Road (S-bound)	Hurdon Road	0800COC31713
cordwadt	Scarne Industrial Estate, opp Launceston Hospital	Link Road	0800COC31714



Launceston - Liskeard

Group Travel

Service Restrictions

TTh - Valid only Tuesday, Thursday



MWF - Valid only Monday, Wednesday, Friday

Mo	Tu We																									
2018 May	1 2	3	4	5	6	7 8	10	11	12	13 14	15 16	17	18	19	20 21	22 2	3 2	24 25	26	27 28	29	30	31 28 29 26 27			
June July			- 1	2	3	5 6	7	8	9	10 11	12 13	14	15	16	17 18	19 2	0 2	21 22	23	24 25	26	27	28 29	30		
July					1	3 4	5	6	7	8 9	10 11	12	13	14	15 16	17 1	8 1	19 20	21	22 23	24	25	26 27	28 2	9 30	31

Days of operation

Mo = Monday, Tu = Tuesday, We = Wednesday, Th = Thursday, Fr = Friday

Sa = Saturday

Su = Sunday